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004-053-07
010-330-15
012-810-01
012-810-02
004-121-10
008-600-03
002-063-06
004-151-10

%k k B %k %k
002-077-04
002-033-07
003-074-16
001-146-01
005-014-01
004-152-12
003-074-18
003-081-02
004-051-14
001-383-04

%k %k % C * %k ¥
003-064-06
001-175-05
001-472-20
001-462-01
005-651-28

%k %k % D * k¥
006-024-06
010-470-28
003-044-02

%k %k % E * %k ¥

010-450-03

%k %k % F %k %k %
006-022-02
004-025-03
002-202-11
004-161-01

% %k % G % %k %
001-125-07
003-032-05
010-690-55

% %k % H % %k %k
001-043-10
003-081-03
004-171-08
004-065-26
004-072-07

A'BELL, WAYNE P & EDITA B
ALLAN, LAWRENCE ET AL
AMBROSE, JACK & JODIE
AMBROSE, JACK & JODIE
AMES, STEVAN W

ARNOLD, A.l. & TONETTE D.
ASHBY, LOU ANN

AUGARE, DUSTIN D & HOLLY D

BARELA, GEORGE JR

BARRY, DEONNA A

BATES, EDWARD
BIRMINGHAM, VALINCIA
BISAGNO, ANGIOLENA ET AL
BLACKHAM, ELAINE & SAMI JO
BLISS, RICHARD & BRIGHAM
BOREK, NATHAN SCOTT ET AL
BOYTER, REED L.

BURNS, LANCE

COLLINS, FRANK A

COMMUNITY OWNED MERCANTILE PROJ

CONGER, DAVID A
CORBIN, MONICA S
COZZIE, ROBERT

DORRIS, LAURAM ET AL
DRAKE, CLYDE & RUTH
DROWN, TUESDAY

ELDRIDGE, SHARLENE ET AL

FACKRELL, RALPH W & DEBRA
FISHER, RICHARD & LILLIAN TRUST
FRATES, ROY

FULLERTON, VIRGIL G & RUBY L

GARLICK, GLEN
GAULT, MARY ELLEN
GOERINGER, JANET

HARDCASTLE, JAMES R
HARDY, KEITH L & KARL L
HARRISON, ROBERT ET AL

HASTINGS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

HASTINGS, LIONEL K.

192.51
422.19
1,155.31
698.54
95.86
436.71
150
94.74

1,502.91
897.12
813.32

1,079.32

88.06
874.79
424.35
533.53
532.81
945.95

319.97
2,573.64
1,275.92
1,040.27

287.45

988.31
932.12
193.02

2,027.28

1,027.29
505
511.07
160.23

471.8
221.62
1,242.75

528.37
749.04

19.1
552.56

13.41
91.33
237.27
146.13
24.86
56.31
14.37
24.09

305.92
134.65
167.59
194.22
29.94
181
84.93
112.94
89.85
161.73

38.8
386.16
260.77
247.05

63.41

221.63
139.83
58.2

322.35

211.62
125.5
83.79
10.94

88.37
50.82
210.71

108.16
123.51

11.43
102.07

6,971.91 1,278.75
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208.92
516.52 *
1,395.58 *
847.67 *
123.72
496.02
167.37
121.83 *

1,811.83 *
1,034.77
983.91 *
1,276.54 *
121 *
1,058.79 *
512.28 *
649.47 *
625.66 *
1,110.68 *

361.77
2,962.80
1,539.69 *
1,290.32 *

353.86 *

1,212.94 *
1,074.95
254.22 *

2,352.63 *

1,241.91 *

633.5 *
597.86
174.17

563.17 *
275.44 *
1,456.46

639.53 *
875.55 *
33.53 *
657.63 *
8,253.66 *



004-074-03
004-031-28
001-111-01
001-217-04
001-314-11
004-164-13
005-034-01
001-066-09
010-310-06

%k k J k% %k
001-129-01
001-284-07
001-043-04
004-053-05

%k %k % K %k %k %
010-310-17
002-193-01
004-043-07

%k %k % L * %k ¥
004-171-16
002-027-10
001-071-04

%k %k % M * %k ¥
001-295-28
001-284-13
001-284-14
001-284-15
004-158-11
001-296-09
001-146-06

%k %k % N * k¥
002-038-01
002-038-02

%k %k P %k %k
004-146-09
004-121-04
003-016-10
012-751-01
012-761-02
002-146-12
001-093-05

% %k % R % %k %
010-530-11
001-052-08
001-297-01

% %k % S % 3k %

004-144-02

HASTINGS, LIONEL K.
HASTINGS, LIONEL K., TRUSTEE
HAWKINS, DOUGLAS SHERMAN
HAWKINS, SHERMAN JR.
HIATT, ANNAM ET AL

HIBBS, WILLIAM G. & VELTA D.
HRONES, PETE

HUGHES, SCOTT A
HUTCHINSON, RANCE & TERESA

J.W.F, INC

JAMRIC INC

JOHNSON, ERIN & NANCE, EDITH
JOHNSON, NANCY JOAN

KAPETAN, DANIEL W
KATHERINE ENTERPRISES, INC
KOUTSKY, CRAIG ET AL

LEWIS, BETTY J.
LOCKE, RALPH E & HAZEL M
LODDY, ROBERT C

MARQUEZ, GENE R & GERTRUDE
MATHEWS, JANEAL ET AL
MATHEWS, JANEAL ET AL
MATHEWS, JANEAL ET AL
MILLER, NORA MAY

MITCHELL, CHARLIE E & VALINCIA
MORRIS, DAVID R

NICHOLS, JEFFREY
NICHOLS, JEFFREY

PARMLEY, SHERYL

PAY, DONALD L ET AL

PAYNE, BILLY R

PESTALOZZI LACHENAL PATRY
PESTALOZZI LACHENAL PATRY
PISCOVICH, JANICE ET AL
POPE, JUANITA H. ET AL

RICE, JACK W ET AL
ROSEVEAR, WALTER
RYAN, CHERYL DENIECE

S & S CABLE

523.69
791.46
1,099.71
53.04
1,173.89
814.62
19.36
345.73
732.43

1,299.43
1,601.32
601.17
707.64

324.83
582
599.01

20.72
541.26
63.98

171
266.25
181.69

5,128.69
388.42

527.7

1,417.13

327.24
231.06

796.18
99.67
977.38
1,910.91
423.32
136.19
311.6

444.64
1,113.99
102.35

175.94

97
143.57
221.15

20.8
240.19
168.83

11.46
65.68
109.9

197.88
327.11
114.26
103.98

48.78
23.28
126.11

11.78
115.05
23.57

6.84
53.15
45.1
899.16
84.71
98.11
216.45

71.78
52.64

165.21
9.95
201.35
385.01
91.39
5.45
70.33

93.62
171.19
5.49

53.35
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623.69
938.03
1,323.86
76.84
1,417.08
986.45
33.82
414.41
845.33

1,500.31
1,931.43
718.43
814.62

376.61
608.28
728.12

35.5
659.31
90.55

180.84
3224
229.79
6,030.85
476.13
628.81
1,636.58

402.02
286.7

964.39
112.62
1,181.73
2,298.92
517.71
144.64
384.93

541.26
1,288.18
110.84

232.29
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002-026-12
003-111-18
001-462-29
005-111-01
005-111-02
005-111-03
003-074-22
001-423-07
001-327-04
004-032-02
004-142-03

%k % T k% ¥

003-082-23
013-023-05

LELRVELE

001-124-17

KoK\ KKK

001-145-10
010-330-25
010-470-25
TAX
PENALTY
PUB COSTS
TOTAL DUE

SANKOVICH, LORI ET AL

SCHELL, MICHAEL R. & LYNDA K.
SENA, JOHN H & CORA E

SMITH, FARRELL B & GEORGIE TSTE
SMITH, FARRELL B & GEORGIE TSTE
SMITH, FARRELL B & GEORGIE TSTE
SORENSON, MARY ET AL

STEIN, RICHARD BRUCE

STEVENS, EDWARD FOREST & TINA
STEVENSON, CAROLE LYNN
STURGEON, MICHAEL K & KELLY J

TEMPLER, TINA
THORNTON, CHARLES & DORIS

VARGAS, ERNEST N JR & RHONDA

WILLIS, BERNICE
WINTER, SANDRA C ET AL
WISE, ALLAN K. & TERESA A.
68,401.33
12,692.18
285
81,378.51

484.04
22.77
304.92
210.42
108.85
95.82
488.67
1,040.67
946.74
119.68
105.78

949.01
364.38

780.05
324.68

767.65
723.82

71.76
12.35
46.52
48.54
35.95
32.13
106.46
215.71
196.21
27.29
19.24

142.42
54.69

148.89

57.22

164.26
147.47
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558.8
38.12 *
354.44
261.96 *
147.8 *
130.95 *
598.13
1,259.38 *
1,145.95 *
149.97
128.02 *

1,094.43
422.07

931.94 *
384.9 *

934.91 *
874.29



